Estimated Cost 

of Work (In 
Rs.) 

Earnest 
Money 
(In Rs.) 

Application 
fee 

(In Rs.) 

Period of 
Completion

(In Days) 
Annual Civil Maintenance and 
Housekeeping Contract for 
CMPDI Exploration Camp 
Talcher, Odisha  

8, 32,534.00 8500.00 NIL 
365 (Three 
Hundred 

Sixty Five) 

Note: For other details like Tender Notice, 
General Terms and Conditions, Different 

formats, Price Bid and for submission of bid 
please visit 

http://mcltenders.gov.in